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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 16/01/2026 Arathy R Nair 16/263, Sreepadam, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

2 16/01/2026 Krishnaveni 16/263, Kalathoor House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

3 16/01/2026 Niranjana Davis Niranjanam, Naduthara, Wadakkanchery, Wadakkanchery, 
Talappilly, 680582

 

4 16/01/2026 Nirmal Davis Niranjanam, Naduthara, Wadakkanchery, Wadakkanchery, 
Talappilly, 680582

 

5 16/01/2026 Akshay R Nair 16/263, Sreepadam, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

6 16/01/2026 Sasikala 16/263, Sreepadam, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

7 16/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Nair 16/263, Kalathoor House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  
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8 16/01/2026 Ravi Nair 16/263, Sreepadam, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

9 16/01/2026 Monisha K R Kolangattukara House, Choolissery, Choolissery, 
Choolissery, Thrissur, 680541

 

10 16/01/2026 Greeshma P K POOKKOTTUPARAMBIL, Ambalapuram, Peringandur, 
Peringandoor, Talappilly, 680581

 

11 16/01/2026 ARJUN PATTIYATH HOUSE, Ambalapuram, Peringandur, 
Peringandur, Talappilly, 680581

 

12 16/01/2026 ASWIN P M PULIYAKKATTUPARAMBIL HOUSE, Ambalapuram, 
Peringandur, Peringandur, Talappilly, 680581

 

13 16/01/2026 Amal 16/293, Chungath House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

14 16/01/2026 Sminu Chandran AKAMPADATH HOUSE, Ambalapuram, Peringandur, 
Peringandur, Talappilly, 680581

 

15 16/01/2026 KARTHIK K S Kaipully House, Mulamgunnathukavu, Killannur, Medical 
College P O, Thrissur, 680596

 

16 16/01/2026 VISHNU MOHAN A Arampatta House, Kolangattukara, Choolissery, 
Choolissery, Thrissur, 680541

 

17 16/01/2026 Ashik Joshy 16/293, Chungath House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

18 16/01/2026 ANILKUMAR THOTTILAPURATH HOUSE, Ambalapuram, Peringandur, 
Peringandur, Talappilly, 680581

 

19 16/01/2026 Aleena N J Neelankavil House, Kolangattukkara, Choolissery, 
Choolissery, Thrissur, 680541
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20 16/01/2026 AKHIL ANTO 8/538-B, KOLAMBRATH HOUSE, 
KOLANGATTUKARA, CHOOLISSERY, 
CHOOLISSERY P O, THRISSUR, 680541

 

21 16/01/2026 BEENA C A 8/538-B, KOLAMBRATH HOUSE, 
KOLANGATTUKARA, CHOOLISSERY, 

CHOOLISSERY, CHOOLISSERY P O, THRISSUR, 
680541

 

22 16/01/2026 Sachin Flat Num 1 A,Vadkkunnathan Residency, Kolangattukara, 
Choolissery, Choolissery, Thrissur, 680541

 

23 16/01/2026 Sunimol THAIKKADAN, PUNNAMPARAMBU, 
THEKKUMKARA, THEKKUMKARA, THALAPILLY, 

680589

 

24 16/01/2026 Patmajan 17/284, Kalathoor House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

25 16/01/2026 Mallikadevi 17/284, Kalathoor House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

26 16/01/2026 ELBIN 16/304, Chittilappilly House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

27 16/01/2026 JYOTHI SASIDHARAN Panickaveetil House Sreesylam, Near Wadakkanchery 
Municipality, Wadakkanchery, Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 

680582

 

28 16/01/2026 Mariya Rose A J 17/295, Arrakkal House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

29 16/01/2026 Jameela Pulikkal House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thakappilly, 680623

 

30 16/01/2026 Thomas Akkara House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thakappilly, 680623

 

31 16/01/2026 Indhu Akkara House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thalappilly, 680623
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32 16/01/2026 EBIN THOMAS Akkara House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

33 16/01/2026 VIJAYAN KRISHNAN KUNNATH HOUSE, Ambalapuram, Peringandur, 
Peringandur, Talappilly, 680581

 

34 16/01/2026 HEMALATHA VIJAYAN 
NAIR

KUNNATH HOUSE, Ambalapuram, Peringandoor, 
Peringandoor, Talappilly, 680581

 

35 16/01/2026 Rahana Davis Akkara House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

36 16/01/2026 Sebastian Francis Akara House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

37 16/01/2026 Pradeep Sekhar AMARAVATHY, Ambalapuram, Peringandur, 
Peringandur, Talappilly, 680581

 

38 16/01/2026 Moideen Ponparathodiyil House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, 
RSPO, Thalappilly, 680623

 

39 16/01/2026 Anoop Mukundan NAZHIYATH HOUSE, Ambalapuram, Peringandur, 
Peringandur, Talappilly, 680581

 

40 16/01/2026 P D ARATHI PARAPARAMBIL HOUSE, Ambalapuram, Peringandoor, 
Peringandoor, Talappilly, 680581

 

41 16/01/2026 Xavier K T KOLLANNOOR HOUSE, SOUHRDA LANE, 
WADAKKANCHERY, WADAKKANCHERY RS P O, 

THALAPPILLY, 680623

 

42 16/01/2026 ATHIRA N B Narayanathra, Kolangattukara, Choolissery, Choolissery, 
Thrissur, 680541

 

43 16/01/2026 Ridwik Balakrishnan HARIRAJALAYAM, Palm Shed Appartment, Peringandur, 
Peringandur, Talappilly, 680581
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44 16/01/2026 Baburaj M 17/00, Madasseri House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

45 16/01/2026 Radha 17/00, Madasseri House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

46 16/01/2026 Jithin Chandran KUTTIKKATTUTHARAYIL, Silk Nagar, Peringandur, 
Peringandur, Talappilly, 680581

 

47 16/01/2026 Baiju P N Pulikkal, Kolangattukara, Choolissery, Choolissery, 
Thrissur, 680541

 

48 16/01/2026 A RADHA Athamkaavil, Choolissery, Choolissery, Choolissery, 
Thrissur, 680541

 

49 16/01/2026 Reeja James KARUVELI HOUSE, EENJHAKKOD, KILLANNUR, 
ATHANI, THRISSUR, 680581

 

50 16/01/2026 Joja THAIKKADAN, PUNNAMPARAMBU, 
THEKKUMKARA, THEKKUMKARA, THALAPILLY, 

680589

 

51 16/01/2026 Thushanth N S NARAYANATHARA, NARAYANATHARA, Thrissur, 
Choolissery, THRISSUR, 680541

 

52 16/01/2026 Rahul K M Kalappurakkal Thakidiyil House, Naduthara, 
Wadakkanchery, Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

53 16/01/2026 SUBAIDA C A PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, Naduthara, 
Wadakkanchery, Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

54 16/01/2026 ALI P K PUTHEN PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, Naduthara, 
Wadakkanchery, Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

55 16/01/2026 Sruthy K MELEMPATT HOUSE KUMARANEL, 
KUMARANELLUR, OTTUPARA, KUMARANELLUR, 

THALAPPILLY, 680590
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56 16/01/2026 SELMAN P A PUTHENPEEFIKAYIL HOUSE, Naduthara, 
Wadakkanchery, Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

57 16/01/2026 Stanli Kuthur House, Mangalam, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

58 16/01/2026 MOIDEEN P A Parakkal House, Erattakulangara, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

59 16/01/2026 Vidhu Varghese Koothur House, Mangalam, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

60 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL Thottungal Peedikayil, Naduthara, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

61 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ Thottungal Peedikayil, Naduthara, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

62 16/01/2026 EDWIN T R THEKKANATH HOUSE, PUTHISSERY, 
PURANATTUKARA, PURANATTUKARA, THRISSUR, 

680551

 

63 16/01/2026 GOPIKA A R Annavalappil House, Naduthara, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

64 16/01/2026 Unnikrishnan Pulikkaparambil House, Peramangalam, Peramangalam, 
Peramangalam, Thrissur, 680545

 

65 16/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNA A R Annavalappil House, Naduthara, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

66 16/01/2026 Karthiayani Pulikkaparambil, Peramangalam, Peramangalam, 
Peramangalam, Thrissur, 680545

 

67 16/01/2026 RAMKUMAR A S Annavalappil House, Naduthara, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582
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68 16/01/2026 Sivadasan P U Pulikkaparambil House, Peramangalam, Peramangalam, 
Peramangalam, Thrissur, 680545

 

69 16/01/2026 Praveena Nair Aiswarya Nivas, Kumbalangad, Wadakkanchery, 
Kanjiracode, Thalappilly, 680590

 

70 16/01/2026 Nandakumar A K ASARI VEEDU NEETHU NIVAS, Kumbalangad, 
Wadakkanchery, Kanjirakode, Thalappilly, 680590

 

71 16/01/2026 Athira K C Kottappurath House, Kolangattukara, Choolissery, 
Choolissery, Thrissur, 680541

 

72 16/01/2026 Radhakrishnan C Chembakassery, Kumbalangad, Wadakkanchery, 
Kanjirakode, Thalappilly, 680590

 

73 16/01/2026 Geetha Thoppil, Kumbalangad, Wadakkanchery, Kanjirakode, 
Thalappilly, 680590

 

74 16/01/2026 Ushakumary Annavalappil House, Naduthara, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

75 16/01/2026 Selma Sebastian Puthookkara, Kumbalangad, Wadakkanchery, Kanjirakode, 
Thalappilly, 680590

 

76 16/01/2026 Beena T John Mangalath, Kooranchery, Wadakanchery, Parlikadu, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

77 16/01/2026 Padmini N Ayinikkal, Kumbalangad, Wadakkanchery, Kanjirakode, 
Thalappilly, 680590

 

78 16/01/2026 FRENY JOHN Mangalath, Kooranchery, Wadakanchery, Parlikadu, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

79 16/01/2026 Rejoy S Ayinikkal, Kumbalangad, Wadakkanchery, Kanjirakode, 
Thalappilly, 680590
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80 16/01/2026 Francis C P Chiriyankadath, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Thalappilly, 
680581

 

81 16/01/2026 ANAGHA V S Vakayil, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Thalappilly, 680581  

82 16/01/2026 Vincent Anathaxshath, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Thalappilly, 
680581

 

83 16/01/2026 ROSI VINCENT Anathazahath, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Tahlappilly, 
680581

 

84 16/01/2026 Loossi Araikal, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Thalappilly, 680581  

85 16/01/2026 SARITHA K S THAZHATHEPARAMBIL HOUSE, VARADIYAM, 
AVANUR, AVANUR P O, THRISSUR, 680541

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


